
Day Date Level Venue Time Depart

Thursday 8/22/2024 Varsity Away 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Away 4:00pm

JV Away 5:00pm

Varsity Away 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Away 4:00pm

JV Away 5:00pm

Varsity Away 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Home 4:00pm

JV Home 5:00pm

Varsity Home 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Away 4:00pm

JV Away 5:00pm

Varsity Away 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Away 4:00pm

JV Away 5:00pm

Varsity Away 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Home 4:00pm

JV Home 5:00pm

Varsity Home 6:00pm

Friday 9/20/2024 Varsity Away 9:00am

Fresh/Soph Home 4:00pm

JV Home 5:00pm

Varsity Home 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Away 4:00pm

JV Away 5:00pm

Varsity Away 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Away 4:00pm

JV Away 5:00pm

Varsity Away 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Home 4:00pm

JV Home 5:00pm

Varsity Home 6:00pm

Combs  (Scrimmage)

Opponent

2024 - 2025
VGHS Spartans

GIRLS
VOLLEYBALL

Thursday

Tuesday 9/3/2024 Cienega High School

Thursday 9/5/2024 Mesquite

Desert Sunrise 8/29/2022

Wednesday 9/11/2024 Cholla High School

Tuesday 9/17/2024 Casa Grande Union

Wednesday 10/2/2024 Casa Grande Union

Thursday 9/19/2024 Catalina Foothills

Bejamin Franklin Tournament

ASU - Student Fitness Center

Monday 9/23/2024 Cactus Shadows 

Tuesday 9/24/2024

Thursday 9/26/2024

Canyon Del Oro

Maricopa High School



Fresh/Soph Home 4:00pm

JV Home 5:00pm

Varsity Home 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Home 4:00pm

JV Home 5:00pm

Varsity Home 6:00pm

Friday 10/11/2024
Varsity Away 8:00pm

Fresh/Soph Home 4:00pm

JV Home 5:00pm

Varsity Home 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Away 4:00pm

JV Away 5:00pm

Varsity Away 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Home 4:00pm

JV Home 5:00pm

Varsity Home 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Away 4:00pm

JV Away 5:00pm

Varsity Away 6:00pm

Fresh/Soph Away 4:00pm

JV Away 5:00pm

Varsity Away 6:00pm

Tuesday 10/15/2024 Mountain View Marana

Tuesday 10/8/2024 Mountain Pointe

Thursday 10/10/2024 Maricopa High School

Thursday 10/17/2024 Douglas

Wednesday 10/23/2024
Canyon Del Oro

*Senior Night

Monday 10/28/2024 Catalina Foothills

Wednesday 10/30/2024 Mountain View Marana

Florence Tournament

Florence High School


